
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:06:00pm
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Event 125a: MMAS 6 Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m 3rd & 4th, 1st & 2nd - Result

1. 93 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:37.261
Lap 1 23.675 23.675 (1)
Lap 2 18.051 41.726 (1)
Lap 3 18.623 1:00.350 (1)
Lap 4 19.255 1:19.605 (1)
Lap 5 19.270 1:38.875 (1)
Lap 6 19.219 1:58.095 (1)
Lap 7 19.539 2:17.634 (1)
Lap 8 19.627 2:37.261 (1)

2. 88 Scott ROBINSON (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 2:39.686 +2.42
Lap 1 26.595 26.595 (2)
Lap 2 18.921 45.517 (2)
Lap 3 19.051 1:04.568 (2)
Lap 4 19.064 1:23.632 (2)
Lap 5 19.011 1:42.644 (2)
Lap 6 19.105 2:01.750 (2)
Lap 7 19.090 2:20.840 (2)
Lap 8 18.845 2:39.686 (2)


